
Max. Marks Pass Marks

300 150

300 150

200 100

200 100

300 150

200 100

Total 1500 750

Roll No. REGN NO. Name of Student Father’s name Result Till

Rehbar Ayurvedic and Unani Tibbi Medical college, Bhawanigarh,Sangrur

542420108 2019-GRU/RUC/S-026 Mohammad  Imran Khan Molahe Khan 916

DEO DEO Incharge Examination Incharge Homeopathy Controller of Examinations

Hoshiarpur

23.05.2025

Amraz E Niswan

Ilmul Qabalat Wa Naumaulood

Ilmul Jarahat

Amzare Ain Wa Amraze UZN, Anaf Wa Halaq

Guru Ravidas Ayurved University Punjab Hoshiarpur
NOTIFICATION BUMS 4th PROF. Re-Evaluation Result Nov/Dec, 2024/648

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of RESULT. Marks have been shown in case of Pass Candidate. 'Re' means Re-appear in the subject(s), 

RL-Secracy means result with held by Secracy branch, D means Detained & RL-Decision means result with held due to court case, RL-Award means result late due to 

non receipt of Awards.  

Subject

Moalijat-A

Moalijat-B

1 of 1


